Date

04/04/
03

04/05/
03
04/05/
03

04/11/
03

04/12/
03

04/12/
03

04/13/
03

04/13/
03

04/22/
03

04/22/
03

04/26/
03

04/26/
03

04/26/
03

04/26/
03
04/26/
03

04/27/
03

04/30/
03

04/30/
03

05/03/
03

05/03/
03
05/13/
03

05/13/
03

Time

5:30 PM PST
8:30 AM PST
11:30 AM
PST
6:30 PM PDT
1:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
10:30 AM

PDT
12:00 PM

PDT
6:00 PM PDT
9:00 PM PDT
8:30 AM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT

11:30 AM

PDT
6:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

Games for River City Lightning
Last Updated on July 12, 2024

Away Team

Matrix
doom - cella
esprit
missouri warcats (fusznor)
missouri warcats (elifritz)
missouri warcats (elifritz)
missouri warcats (fusznor)
missouri stealth
River City Lightning
elsberry indians
doom - cella
marauders
doom - cella
diamond cats (adams)
Eliminators
marauders
bandits
Triumph
missouri warcats (fusznor)
Southern Express
River City Lightning

elsberry indians

Away
Scor
e

2
2

11

10

10

Home Team

River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
missouri stealth
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
missouri stealth

River City Lightning

Hom

Scor

10

16

12

14

16

11

10

14

Result

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win



05/16/
03
05/17/
03
05/17/
03
05/17/
03
05/17/
03
05/18/
03
05/21/
03
05/21/
03
05/22/
03
05/22/
03
05/28/
03
05/28/
03
05/29/
03
05/29/
03
06/19/
03
06/19/
03
06/21/
03
06/21/
03
06/21/
03
06/22/
03
06/22/
03
06/22/
03
06/22/
03
06/24/
03
06/24/
03
06/28/
03
06/28/
03
06/28/
03

8:00 PM PDT
9:30 AM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
9:30 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
7:30 PM PDT
9:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
9:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
9:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
11:30 AM
PDT
2:30 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
8:30 AM PDT
10:00 AM

PDT
11:30 AM

PDT
1:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
9:00 PM PDT
8:30 AM PDT
11:30 AM

PDT
4:00 PM PDT

esprit
kb express
doom - cella
esprit
Flames
doom - manley
bandits
Triumph
missouri storm
missouri warcats (elifritz)
missouri storm (14u)
River City Lightning
missouri warcats (k)
elsberry indians
missouri warcats (k)
elsberry indians
diamond cats (adams)
murphysboro rebels
st. louis chaos
missouri warcats (elifritz)
st. louis chaos
missouri warcats (elifritz)
diamond cats (adams)
Blue Thunder
st. louis angels
doom - manley
doom - cella

diamond cats (adams)

River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
Patriots
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning

River City Lightning

17

10

12

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Tie

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win



06/29/
03
06/29/
03
07/09/
03
07/09/
03
07/11/
03
07/12/
03
07/12/
03
07/13/
03
07/21/
03
07/21/
03
07/22/
03
07/23/
03
07/24/
03
07/24/
03

8:30 AM PDT

2:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

11:00 AM

PDT

5:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

3:30 AM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

doom - cella
doom - manley
Blue Thunder
st. louis angels
Collinsville Extreme
Cobra's
Blue Thunder
o'fallon force
pitt county rockets
ohio valley dynamite
denver dazzle
Michigan Bulldogs
king mountain lighting

orland park "a" gold

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

13

12

13

River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning
River City Lightning

River City Lightning

7 Win
5 Win
5 Loss
3 Loss
1 Loss
8 Win
4 Win
3 Loss
0 Loss
1 Loss
2 Loss
7 Win
3 Win
0 Loss

9 TeamPages



